S

K
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
107/2/1
1071212
1071212
1071212
1071212
1071212

H

(tENAEANEB RS
10742 A BB 5 %adk
A
RO
RO ML
HOZ
BOE
#O=L
MO
HOP
=OHA
#O
BOg
SEO4
MOt
HHONE
HORH
HORE
ROE -~ HROE
HOk
HOR
HHOH
RO
FOBE
BROE
EONE
BOFHREEA IR A H]
STOWE ~ TTO%
ZOE
O L
SO REEARAT
HOF;
= OS5
= Ok
O
RO



1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
1077212
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2
107/2/2

EOE
NOREHATAIRA ]
AT O

FHOZ
ROMERAIRAE
FEOM

RO

ZFOAE

O

w1 O

O

RO

O

AEOL
BROHEFEARLH
IROELNER

BEOM

SOH

MOJE

FROE ~ BROZE ~ RO
FRO#

MOE ~ MAEHT
O ~ O ~ @O
#EOLL

HO%

HOH

#0O

0=

FROZ

FRORiZ

MOR

aTOMW

O34

=0

wHOM

MO

500
500
300
300
600
2,400
500
1,000
500
500
10,000
500
500
600
15,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,600
500
10,000
300
200
100
5,000
500
1,000
500
2,000
20,000



107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/3
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5
107/2/5

i
B
2l
LS
(23
BE
EE
R
2l
2l
B
s

IO ~ RO

Y
R
PR
EE
=
+
5
+
R
£

&

HOER

=3
H

RKO® -~ FOXK

B
g1
B

—

>

OB
OH
O
OH
Ol
O
Ol
O
O
OF
Ot
OM
Ot
ON
O
Of*
OFll

Of
OFfl
Ol
O
OZ
Oz
O
O
O#
O

O%
Ok
Of

O#f
Of&

=OHF

1,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
100
100
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
500
100
3,000
1,000
2,000
555
500
10,000
300
1,200
1,000
1,000
200
200
30,000
500
500
1,000
2,000
10,000
1,000
600



107/2/6 MO 200

107/2/6 RO 500
107/2/6 O 500
107/2/6 sROF 500
107/2/6 RO 500
107/2/6 O 2,000
107/2/6 HFOE 600
107/2/6 O 600
107/2/6 2O 500
107/2/6 HOR, 1,000
107/2/6 EOEXEKRMDARAHE 1,000
107/2/6 =0% 1,000
107/2/6 O 500
107/2/6 £Z0O= 1,000
107/2/6 #FO4L 1,000
107/2/6 FOHE 2,000
107/2/6 #£Z0% 2,000
107/2/6 RO 500
107/2/6 OF 500
107/2/6 RO 500
107/2/6 FROZ 500
107/2/6 RO 320
107/2/6 O 500
107/2/6 i OF5 500
107/2/6 RO 300
107/2/6 PRO% 300
107/2/6 ROF] 10,000
107/2/6 RO 2,000
107/2/6 O 500
107/2/6 FROHL 500
107/2/6 FOF 3,600
107/2/6 RO 500
107/2/6 2O ~5u0= 1,600
1077277 HOR 1,000
1077277 FOR 500

107/2/7 EOWwBER AR A E] 3,000



1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
1077217
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8
107/2/8

O
7 OF

ZEORIERARAE

wO%
OB
=OX
BEOH
ROBE
RO
PROME
ATO%R
PRORL
MOZE
O
RO
FOME
FROZ
Z O
SOk
FROE
HOE
PO
BEOJEL
RO
#O
MOFE
PROF
g OB
BPOZK
=OF
= OPR
FOH
ZOdl
£ZO0F
20X
20T

1,000
3,000
2,000

600

10,000

300
500
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
3,000
600
1,000
2,000
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
400
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000



107/2/8 £O8)1 100

107/2/8 O3 200
107/2/8 MOR 200
107/2/8 M O% 200
107/2/8 BROH 200
107/2/8 BEORE 3,000
107/2/8 mOE 1,000
107/2/8 HOE 500
107/2/8 ROLE 100
107/2/8 RKO#M 600
107/2/8 RO 2,000
107/2/8 FEORAAIRAE 6,000
107/2/8 HEOWH 1,000
107/2/8 O 500
107/2/8 HOBZ 1,000
107/2/8 RO%E 500
107/2/8 ZOF 100
107/2/8 ZOE 100
107/2/9 SBOHF 10,000
107/2/9 Ok 1,000
107/2/9 210 10,000
107/2/9 HROZF 500
107/2/9 HROFE 200
107/2/9 FROA ~ BROE ~ BROH 1,000
107/2/9 BO=E 1,000
107/2/9 £O 1,000
107/2/9 F O 600
107/2/9 FORk 1,000
107/2/9 RO 1,500
107/2/9 EO 1,000
107/2/9 HEOME 300
107/2/9 KO 1,000
107/2/9 FHOBk 100
107/2/9 RO 1,000
107/2/9 ROWEF 500

107/2/9 FTOF ~ FFOR ~ FFOKRE 1,000



107/2/9

107/2/9

107/2/9

107/2/9

107/2/9

107/2/9

107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/10
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

10772112

107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

RO
HOZ
HOZ=
FTOH

T Ot
BEOBHARAHE
FROZ>
BOME
O
FRO%
RO
H#HOWE
RO
207 ~ ROH - #®HO
O
HROZ
SO
FO%
RO=E

A OFER
RORRAH]
PO

BEO% -~ wOHE ~ BOH -

BFO##
BOHEEARAH]
TO%H
RO
ZEOH
FOkRE
MOLE
FOM
=OE
MOE
EAOF:E
H#HO
FOHE

2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
150,000
100
100
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
100
2,000
20,000
200
2,000
2,000
500
1,500
1,500
500

1,200

3,000
200
200
500
500

2,000

2,000
500

1,000

2,000

1,000
500



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

PRORE
RO
RO
Z0O

BOFS
RO
BOH
aTORE
i O
=OH
HOT5
HOE
ROt
RO
ZFOl
HROE
HOZ
FO¥%
MO
=0l
RO~
ZEOR
FO%5
PO
BIOH]
PROSE
RO
H O
SO
FROR
FOHE
RO
w0
RO
MO

mO®

300
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000

100
3,000
1,000

300
3,000

500
1,000
2,000
1,000

300
1,000

300

500
1,000
1,000

700

500

300
1,000

300
1,000

300
2,000
1,000
1,000

300

500

300

300
2,000
1,000



107/2/12 BROPE 300

107/2/12 EOH 300
107/2/12 BROE 300
107/2/12 BROZF ~ 208 1,000
107/2/12 FNOLS 300
107/2/12 O 1,000
107/2/12 ZOF(] 300
107/2/12 1Ol 300
107/2/12 FO% 300
107/2/12 #HOE 300
107/2/12 HEO&E 500
107/2/12 58 O 300
107/2/12 MOFE 300
107/2/12 HOE% 500
107/2/12 L OE 1,000
107/2/12 B O 500
107/2/12 HOFS 500
107/2/12 BROJEL 300
107/2/12 EO 1,000
107/2/12 OB 1,000
107/2/12 ZZOF] 300
107/2/12 &0 500
107/2/12 Ot 300
107/2/12 5RO+ 300
107/2/12 RO 300
107/2/12 HOZE 300
107/2/12 BOZE 1,000
107/2/12 RO 1,000
107/2/12 BIOFE 1,000
107/2/12 s OBt 1,500
107/2/12 #HOR 300
107/2/12 MO 1,000
107/2/12 RO 1,200
107/2/12 MO HAHE 100
107/2/12 ZOn% 100

107/2/12 OB 600



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

FROF
HOE
RO
RO%
MOZ=
RO
BOE
FO=
HROBR
AEOH
BIO%i
FHO®
MO
MO
=OH
£ZOM
£0%Hi
RO®E
J50%%
HOZ&
EO#&
MOZ
Ok
HO=
fEO%
MOJI
iTO®
RO
BIO5
RO
FEOH
SOfE
EORRAH]
RO
ROH
ROZ>

300
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
500
1,000
500
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
300
500
2,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
300



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

FROBE
EOH
=10)
H O
ZOK
RO
RO
ROHF
OB IRAH
=OMF
MO
OB
MO
H O
ROZ
FR O
2018
MO
O
MOH
O
FOR
FOZE
£08H
IEOH
RO
HOM
#FOHE
ZIOH
RO
EAOL
HHOM%
EOHEIR AR F]
FO/ET
SO
SHO R

500
1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200
1,000
500
2,000
100
900
900
100
100
900
900



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

=OR
MO
FHOE
SO
HOM
#HOL
BOE
#HOfE
=OR¥
RO
O
MOR
HOZ
O
EOH
FIOL
Lo
Oz
AEOMS
O
FEOAE
EOT7
HEOH
HO%
FROE
OB MRFEARAT
FROJR
HORE
FO%
e[ Ok
= O%
TO%
i OZ
201
FrOHf
A O

1,000
100
500

1,000

3,000
700
300
500
500
300

1,300
300
600

1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300

1,000
800
300

1,000

3,000
300
100
200
100
300

1,000
300

2,000
500
300



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

H O
HOR
RO
A0OE
FO®%
FROE
RO
OLY
FROZ
HOE
RO
S O
FOME
RO
O
ATOBE
RO
HOtk
BOE
BOE
ROEE
SO
MO
PROH
ROH
FOM
FTOH
ROH
&G Offg
MO8
#FOE
FOREAIRAH]
O
FROA
B O
BIO#H

100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
200
300
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
200
600
1,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

MO
FI OB
EOH
HOK
RO
O
FEOUI
w=O
FR O
HO/®
HOMFEFRAH
pROAN
Ok
ROME
£0H
ARO¥%
Ok
O
=08
FHOF
FO%
FO®E
HRORK
O
SO
FEOH
2o
RO
FOE
HOkE
= O/
HOZ
RO
RO
RO

HOE

1,000
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
200
500
300
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
200
200
200
1,000
600
300
1,000
100
300
600
300
200
200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



107/2/12 O 200

107/2/12 =OMFERAR A E] 100
107/2/12 BOZE 200
107/2/12 O 300
107/2/12 O 500
107/2/12 X O3 500
107/2/12 FOBk 100
107/2/12 ROE 2,000
107/2/12 ToORE 300
107/2/12 MOZ 500
107/2/12 ZZOW 300
107/2/12 HEOHR 20,000
107/2/12 FHOA 600
107/2/12 OB 500
107/2/12 2O 300
107/2/12 =OH 900
107/2/12 RO 500
107/2/12 O 200
107/2/12 FOH 300
107/2/12 22O ffm 1,000
107/2/12 Aoz 2,000
107/2/12 =OR 100
107/2/12 RO 1,000
107/2/12 RO 600
107/2/12 FOF 300
107/2/12 HO% 300
107/2/12 5 ONE 500
107/2/12 ZOE 300
107/2/12 2O 200
107/2/12 =A@ 300
107/2/12 =OB) 600
107/2/12 =OM 100
107/2/12 RO 400
107/2/12 B ORS 1,000
107/2/12 MOz 3,000

107/2/12 FOLE 100



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

RO
RO

= OR
RO
FOREARAHE
$E OFZERIERLT
O
O
PROZR
HOJE
=OH

i OREEL AR A E]
BIOH

BRO R
FIOH
FOHE
2O
PROZ
HOJME

FI O
MOA
FRO%m
@)
MOZZ
=OM
2O
@)
FHOBE
HO#
OB
MOE
ZOR
HORRAH]
FROHF
2O
#OH

500
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
1,000
300
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
1,200
500
500
500
1,000



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

ROF%
mOZ
MHOER
O
O
HOH
@S
ROE
#*rOF7
#HOE
=mO%F
FO/
FROHD
FOE
EOH
ROE
RO
BRO
HOxE
O
HOH
RO%
FOx
MOE
FROE
O
MO
Z0OH
SHOIH
FROFH
BO%
O
MO
EOF%

500
200
1,000
200
300
500
200
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
100
1,000
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
100



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

MOE
RO
FOBE
ROEH
O
RO

FOH
HO%
HO%
PO
MOE
HOM%
$0%
4 O]
HORL
£k
HOR.
RO
FIO%
HOH
HOE
FO#
PO
$O%
HO%
#HO®%
O
FOK
EOR
BRO
2OH
BROE - OB

500
200
100
1,000
200
500
1,000
300
200
1,000
600
500
1,000
300
600
3,000
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
500
500
500
200
200
1,000
4,000



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

HO%
O

EO®

HO%

MO IR
MOt

MO
KOBEEARAT
ZO%
HOGBRYAIRAT]
O

+Og

HOR

2O

FOfE

BROR
FORME
BOK
BRO -+ O
BOM

O

BO%

0%

HOH

2O

ROE

FO

HO%

HO

ROE

WO

2O

O

TOM

#HOB

£0B

500
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
300
200
1,000
300
400
300
1,000
300



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

T LOE
HO%

ZIOAH

HRO5
MO
FOfE

FORRAH]

HO
% Obk
EOF
EOH
FO
HEOM
HO%
O
RO
BO
4w O
HEOKE

JROKEARAH]

EO®
£ OlH
BrOfT
RO
RO
MO
HOE
EO®
EAO)E
MO
RO
2OF
HO=

=OR

BOX

 RO&

Ok

100
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300
300
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
1,500
1,000
150
500
500
300
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
300
1,000
300
200
1,000



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

RO
RO
—JO=H
2O=
MO=
HOZE
HOS
ZO%H
2O75
FOH
ZOff
i OxX
O
£ZOE
FOW
O
SBOR
f2ORT
O
BROZE
HOR
8O
RO
F O
= OBSEARAH]
B5O®
FROE
G O
MHO—
A O%%
BEOR
FROZ
=OR
aTOHT
PROZ
RO

300
600
600
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
150
066
066
066
1,000
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
500
500
100
300
1,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
100
200
500
150
1,000
300
500



107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
10772112
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12
107/2/12

BROZE 500

A O 300
NOKETIETT 500
O 500
FEOFK 500
FRORK 100
sHOM AR H] 1,000
SoO% 200
K OBEARE 2,000
EZOFS 100
Ol 100
w O 100
FOHE 500
FO=E 500
OH 500
O 10,000
FOZF 500
RO 600
RO 400
ZOE 500
FOH 1,000
PROEL 300
RO 250
A O 1,000
ROH 100
MO 600
Ol 1,000
Ol 300
RO 500
= O 2,000
FROITAIRAE] 2,000
FEOLERIEA IR A H] 3,000
O 2,000
DOZ—FRi 500
HO 750

FO%E 1,000



107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13
107/2/13

21O
SO%

SO%

SO%

SO%

SO%

SO%

SO%

SO%

MO B SR AR )
EOM
EOBBAM
KO

BOH
EOER
HO%

RO

FOH

OB

RO B (/AT
HOFE - HOH
HOR
TEOM
SO

RO

OB

O

SOt

RO

HOR

EOM

HOH

O

HOx%

2O
HOF ~ HOM

400
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
2,000
1,000
2,000
500
300
600
200
2,000
500
500
1,000
600
3,000
1,000
500
1,000
5,000
200
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
215
2,000



107/2/13 =0% 2,000

107/2/13 =OZ - O5H 600
107/2/13 BROE 1,500
107/2/13 MROTS 200
107/2/13 BERO 1,000
107/2/13 =@)jE) 500
107/2/13 RO 600
107/2/13 RO TR AR AE] 1,000
107/2/13 BO® 1,000
107/2/13 RO 6,000
107/2/13 PROH 600
107/2/13 EOR 600
107/2/13 EOE 2,000
107/2/13 ZZOJB 200
107/2/14 OB 500
107/2/14 RO 500
107/2/14 #ROZE 1,000
107/2/14 BROME 200
107/2/14 #O4E 500
107/2/14 FONR 1,000
107/2/14 =OWE 2,000
107/2/14 EAQES 300
107/2/14 EEOH 2,000
107/2/14 MROZE 10,000
107/2/14 EOE 1,000
107/2/14 #ROE 3,000
107/2/14 =AQEN 300
107/2/14 OB 300
107/2/14 FORE 400
107/2/14 RO 500
107/2/14 BHROJE 200
107/2/14 #OH 3,000
107/2/14 FHO%E 3,000
107/2/14 FO= 3,000
107/2/14 FEOLL 1,000

107/2/14 KOU 500



107/2/14
107/2/14
107/2/14
107/2/15
107/2/15
107/2/15
107/2/15
107/2/15
107/2/15
107/2/15
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772121
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122

HOR
FOHF
BROH
BO#E
FO*®
EOs
EOF
RO
MOR
FOZE
FORL
HROE
BROA
BROIE
RO
FHO(E
RO
ROBL
A ORX

HORT »

HOFE

FO5%

BOM -

RO

FO&
E-[@)=2
EOT
FOH
O3
= OB
O
FROZ
HOZ
FO#
FE O

OB

s MO~ HROE

FRO%E
BHOIE

RO
tROME

300
2,000
2,000
2,000

600

500

500

300

200

300

300

100

500
1,000
1,000
1,000

100

100
2,400
1,000

200

200

500

500

500

300

200

500

500

500

200

600

600

600

200

200



10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
10772122
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/22
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23
107/2/23

FEO##
FIOR
MOE
FHOBH
ER1O)
HO#

BOMRFEARAH
FTOFT

MOZ
MOLE
i OH
5OFE
FROFH
BIO=
EO5
O
RO
FORE
BOE

HEOHE

FRO%
HOBE
PROZ
£0%
LO=
ROE
PROZ=
Ot

R ORA

FO%Z
RO
LOHA
HO
HROE
O=EH

RO

200
200
5,000
200
200
200
3,000
500
2,000
2,000
315
867
2,000
100
2,000
2,000
3,000
200
2,000
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
5,000
1,000
5,000
2,000
500
500
600
1,000
500
1,000



107/2/23
107/2/23
10772124
10772124
10772124
10772124
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26

[ OEfE IR

PROZR
RO -

RO
HROME
SO
PO
FROSF
T Ok
RO
ROF
ROZE
RO
RO
#FOYE
£0%
ROK
AO%
B0
FHOMN:
mOMHE

2ZU B NERIZEET LAEHPR

IN=1

=0k

ROETHIRAHE

EOZ
BROM
HOH
BPOR
FROZ
pE OZ5
SEOMT
HOZE
O
SO
RO
HOFH

- O

800
600
3,000
3,000
1,000
600
1,000
300
600
300
3,000
1,000
200
200
500
1,000
500
1,200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,600
1,000
300
300
600
600
300
300
500
300



107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
107/2/26
10772127
10772127
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27
107/2/27

OB
FLOFEAEFFEEL T
FRO{

RO

£ 0O

FROMH

RO

PROE

FOH

EHOTT

2041

wOLE
O IS (AR A F]
£ZOH

MO=E

FORE

HOHL

FRO

BIOr¥

205

RO

wO®

F Ot

FHOE

SO

O

RO

HOJI -~ 57O ~ BOZ
BROZ>

BO%

1O

BEO THE R ARAE]
Ot

BO=

MHO2

MOE

500
1,500
300
300
200
1,000
600
200
1,000
500
300
1,500
5,000
600
500
400
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,200
10,000
1,000
300
300
500
100
100
3,000
600
1,000
100
200



10772127
10772127
10772127
10772127

=EHOFE

iTO%
FOXK
MOE

1,000
1,000
1,000

500



